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Jackson Events by Date
April 14 - 20, 2014

Visitor Dismiss

Depart

Vehicle

wemwigg

A Member of the WPA Network

Internal Comment

Monday, April 14, 2014

Girls Tennis

Girls Tennis

Junior Varsity

Varsity

Tuesday, April 15, 2014

Baseball
Baseball
Boys Golf
Boys Golf
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Softball
Softball
Girls Tennis

Girls Tennis

Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity

Varsity

Wednesday, April 16, 2014

Baseball
Baseball

Girls Golf

Junior Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Thursday, April 17, 2014

Boys Track
Girls Track
Girls Tennis

Girls Tennis

Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity

Varsity

Friday, April 18, 2014

Baseball
Baseball

Softball

Junior Varsity
Varsity

Junior Varsity

3:30 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

Mariner High School
Jackson High School

Jackson High School
Mariner High School

Mill Creek Country Club
Lynnwood Golf Course
Arlington High School
Arlington High School
Lynnwood High School
Lynnwood High School
Jackson High School
Lake Stevens High School

Mariner High School
Jackson High School

Nile Golf Course

Goddard Stadium
Goddard Stadium

Mount Vernon High School
Jackson High School

Jackson High School
Mariner High School
Jackson High School

Mariner

Jackson

Jackson
Mariner
Jackson
Lynnwood
Arlington
Arlington
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Jackson

Lake Stevens

Mariner
Jackson

Edmonds-
Woodway

Mariner
Mariner
Mount Vernon

Jackson

Jackson
Mariner

Jackson

Jackson

Mariner

Mariner

Jackson

(2) Lake Stevens...
(5) Cascade...
Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Jackson

Lake Stevens

Jackson

Jackson
Mariner

(5) Cascade...

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Mount Vernon

Mariner
Jackson

Lake Stevens



Softball Varsity 4:00 pm  Jackson High School Jackson Lake Stevens
Girls Tennis Junior Varsity 3:30 pm  Jackson High School Jackson Monroe
Girls Tennis Varsity 3:30 pm  Monroe High School Monroe Jackson
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