Jackson Events by Date April 14 - 20, 2014



Sport	Level	Time	Location	Home	Visitor	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicle	Internal Comment		
Monday, April 14, 2014											
Girls Tennis	Junior Varsity	3:30 pm	Mariner High School	Mariner	Jackson						
Girls Tennis	Varsity	3:30 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Mariner						
Tuesday, April 15, 2014											
Baseball	Junior Varsity	4:00 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Mariner						
Baseball	Varsity	4:00 pm	Mariner High School	Mariner	Jackson						
Boys Golf	Junior Varsity	3:00 pm	Mill Creek Country Club	Jackson	(2) Lake Stevens						
Boys Golf	Varsity	3:00 pm	Lynnwood Golf Course	Lynnwood	(5) Cascade						
Boys Soccer	Junior Varsity	5:00 pm	Arlington High School	Arlington	Jackson						
Boys Soccer	Varsity	7:00 pm	Arlington High School	Arlington	Jackson						
Softball	Junior Varsity	4:00 pm	Lynnwood High School	Lynnwood	Jackson						
Softball	Varsity	4:00 pm	Lynnwood High School	Lynnwood	Jackson						
Girls Tennis	Junior Varsity	3:30 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Lake Stevens						
Girls Tennis	Varsity	3:30 pm	Lake Stevens High School	Lake Stevens	Jackson						
Wednesday, A	pril 16, 2014										
Baseball	Junior Varsity	4:00 pm	Mariner High School	Mariner	Jackson						
Baseball	Varsity	4:00 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Mariner						
Girls Golf	Varsity	3:00 pm	Nile Golf Course	Edmonds- Woodway	(5) Cascade						
Thursday, April 17, 2014											
Boys Track	Varsity	3:30 pm	Goddard Stadium	Mariner	Jackson						
Girls Track	Varsity	3:30 pm	Goddard Stadium	Mariner	Jackson						
Girls Tennis	Junior Varsity	3:30 pm	Mount Vernon High School	Mount Vernon	Jackson						
Girls Tennis	Varsity	3:30 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Mount Vernon						
Friday, April 1	8, 2014										
Baseball	Junior Varsity	4:00 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Mariner						
Baseball	Varsity	4:00 pm	Mariner High School	Mariner	Jackson						
Softball	Junior Varsity	4:00 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Lake Stevens						

Softball	Varsity	4:00 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Lake Stevens
Girls Tennis	Junior Varsity	3:30 pm	Jackson High School	Jackson	Monroe
Girls Tennis	Varsity	3:30 pm	Monroe High School	Monroe	Jackson

Printed Monday, April 14, 2014